2013-11-02 Storbarometer 2013

14 bord, 27 par, 1 blindpar. Antal brickor: 50. Frirond

Slutresultat

(*) ger inspelad procent. Medel+/=/- ger minst 60 / exakt 50/ hogst 40 %.

Plac Par
1 27
2 17
3 11
4 6
5 18
6 21
7 24
8 15
9 16

10 25
11 19
12 2
13 23
14 20
i5 28
16 13
17 7
18 5
19 8
20 9
21 1
22 10
23 14
24 26
25 22
26 12
27 4

Viargirda BS

Peoiing

1714 *
150,8 *
112,1 *
732 *
70,6 *

55,6 *
523

51,6 *
41,7 *
396 *

24,5 *
2372 *
2.4 *
11,6 *
2,1 *

-7,1 0
9,0 *
-11,5 %
-15,0 *
-16,0 *

%

64,3
62,6
59,3
56,1
55,9

54.6
54,4
543
53,5
533

52,0
51,9
51,9
51,0
50,2

494
49.3
49.0
48,7
48,7

Namn

Benny Olsson - Per-Ame Svensson

Soren Lennartsson - Christian Carlsson
Kjell Glans - Otto Berntsson

Sven-Erik Andersson - Stig-Ove Hellgvist
Jan-Erik Asmo - Mikael Westertund

Torbjérn Kéreke - Thomas Larsson
Sten Gustavsson - Assy Sandéhn
Kent Larsson - Kjell Berg

Lars Hglund - Wanda Nilsson
Hans Brolin - Bengt Alrud

Lars-Erik Moberg - Galina Nilsson
Ulf Halvorsen - Carina Halvorsen
Jerry EkIsf - Goran Lidgren

Lars Wallin - Anders Thalainen
Kjell Karlsson - Rolf Andersson

Bo Roos - Lars-Géran Larsson

Jonas Higgstrom - Eva Higgstrdm

Patrik Elofsson - Leif Samuelsson
Sven-Goran Lennartsson - Torgny Andreasson
Roland Andersson - Ulf Lindén

-47,5 *
-62,9 *
-63,0 *
-64,2 *
-84,3

-177,0 *
-222,0 *

46,0
44,8
44,8
44,7
43,0

35,3
35,5

Lena Johansson - Lars-Bertil Lund
Clas-Qlof Olofsson - Karin Johansson
Birgitta Wilhelmsson - Kerstin Wiberg
Hans Bogeskir - Sylve Larsen
Henning Kristensen - Kaj Friberg

Viin6 Bistsjd - Hakan Gustafsson
Elisabeth Helsing - Frank Lundh

MID

592 9720
9338 9498
15295 78315
10129 81654
2970 9690

13038 9692
3098 4374
7660 13142
3369 49161
7596 4373

8593 29991
3452 91477
87220 10066
11191 4892
1858 1576

13691 6849
38667 3206
28614 34245
12534 1825

1766 1789

15309 18620

9222 13067
17196 20574
4476 11960
19445 4328

84186 14554
93408 26533

]

Klubb

Skgvde BA - Lidkoping
Falkopings BS - Skara |
Orust BK

Ulricehamns BK

BK Centrum - BK Lyx

Bohus Nations BS
Falkspings BS

Tjorns BK

Levene BK

Borfs BA - Salamandet

Vinershorgs BS
Vinersborgs BS
Skovde BA
Lerums BK
Skovde BA

Skara BS - Uddevalla E
Boras BA

Skévde BA

Herrljunga BK - Alings
Virgarda BS - Alingsds

Viargirda BS - Alingsis —

Alingsés BS
Vinersborgs BS
Alingsds BS - Uddevall
Alingsés BS

Skiovde BA
Svenljunga BK




